DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 630.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 987.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 658.00

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 525.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 5845.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 1052.10

GRAND TOTAL 6897.00
Rupees : Six Thousand  Eight Hundred Ninety Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

PONDICHERRY (PDY)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. JMT2526-
03095,JMT2526-
03094,JMT2526-03093

VALUE 366062.55

E-Waybill No 541938488282,501938489720,521938491680

Seal Required Invoice :